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AIHI IN THE MEDIA — HIGHLIGHTS FOR 2021

Date Investigator Title Source
3/01/2021 Laranjo, Coiera | This one thing can help you walk an extra mile | MSN
every day, science says
3/01/2021 Laranjo, Coiera This one thing can help you walk an extra mile | Yahoo
every day, science says
5/01/2021 Laranjo, Coiera Fitness Apps, Trackers Boost Physical Activity Drugs.com
6/01/2021 Georgiou Telehealth is here to stay MQ Lighthouse
13/01/2021 | Raban Study highlights data gaps Australian Ageing
Agenda
15/01/2021 Laranjo, Coiera How to keep fitness resolutions past January CNN
16/01/2021 | Laranjo, Coiera Scientists say tracking your steps really does World Economic Forum
make you walk more
21/01/2021 | Siette Brain Bootcamp Australian Association
of Gerontology Website
22/01/2021 | Georgiou Telehealth consulting booming Croakey.org
24/01/2021 | Siette Brain Bootcamp SkyNews TV
25/01/2021 | Siette Brain Bootcamp ABC News TV
5/02/2021 Braithwaite COVID scholarships AHHA Healthcare in
Brief
5/02/2021 Ludlow Report identifies residents' care priorities Australian Ageing
Agenda
8/02/2021 Nguyen The disease of kings - one in ten Australians The Conversation
has gout
11/02/2021 | Braithwaite COVID PhD scholarships MQ Health Bulletin
11/02/2021 | Westbrook Creating cultures of safety and respect MQ Health Bulletin
conference
12/02/2021 | Coiera Data dearth Cosmos Magazine
14/02/2021 | Hibbert NSW’s worst hospitals for mistakes, Sydney Morning Herald
infections, care
22/02/2021 Ludlow Finding out what matters to residents Aged Care Insite
2/03/2021 Hibbert New research consortium to help answer Inside Ageing
guestions about aged care
3/03/2021 Hibbert Australian Consortium for Aged Care Aged Care Weekly
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3/03/2021

15/03/2021
17/03/2021

18/03/2021

21/03/2021
25/03/2021

25/03/2021

26/03/2021

1/04/2021
8/04/2021
12/04/2021
16/04/2021

20/04/2021
20/04/2021
21/04/2021

23/04/2021

23/04/2021
29/04/2021

12/05/2021
31/05/2021

01/06/2021
02/06/2021
17/06/2021
17/06/2021

Hibbert
Lystad
Liu

Georgiou

Lystad
Westbrook

Coiera

Coiera

Braithwaite
Siette
Westbrook
Lystad

Braithwaite
Zurynski
Westbrook

Dai

Lyell

Ludlow

Westbrook
Yin, Ellis

Yin, Ellis
Coiera
Berkovsky
Berkovsky

New group launches to improve aged care
quality

Cycling and brain injury

Brain cancer treatments to be revolutionised
with Al

In a COVID World: Telehealth is improving the
way patients are cared for by doctors
Brain injury

Member profile

Charting Australia’s healthcare journey into
the age of artificial intelligence

Australia’s Digital Health Boom and the Seven
Players Driving It

Shifting gears
Covid's surprise home care circuit breaker
Aged care

Concussion has become sport’s own
pandemic

Concussion in sport: AFL, NRL and rugby
union’s concussion denial is sport’s pandemic

Sport concussion is what smoking was to lung
cancer

Consumers driving change in health care
Health consumers changing the system

Organisational change is required to address
“endemic” poor workplace behaviour in
hospitals

GP telehealth use in aged care peaked in
April, August

Do Als have electric dreams?

Respect, independence, and medical support
valued for aged care residents

Budget lays foundation for reform

A tool for good: how video games helped
Nelson during lockdown

Playing Pokémon Go can keep you sane
Al in healthcare has a PR problem

Nine out of ten health apps harvest data

Online mobile health apps have serious
problems with privacy
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Australian Ageing
Agenda

ABC PM

The Australian

Hope 103.2 Radio

MQ The Pulse

Deeble Institute
Research Newsletter

Deeble Institute
Research Newsletter

The Org

Croakey.org

Community Care Review

ABC The Health Report
The Australian
The Dily Telegraph
The Herald Sun
The Courier Mail
The Advertiser

And nationwide
syndications

CHF Health Voices

CHF Health Voices

Croakey

Australian Ageing
Agenda

Medical Republic
Inside Ageing

Pharmacy Daily

Sydney Morning Herald

The Age

PC World
The Brilliant
The Guardian
UK Daily Mail


https://www.australianageingagenda.com.au/executive/new-group-launches-to-improve-aged-care-quality/#:%7E:text=The%20Australian%20Consortium%20for%20Aged,for%20Health%20Services%20Research%20at
https://www.australianageingagenda.com.au/executive/new-group-launches-to-improve-aged-care-quality/#:%7E:text=The%20Australian%20Consortium%20for%20Aged,for%20Health%20Services%20Research%20at
https://www.theaustralian.com.au/science/brain-cancer-treatments-to-be-revolutionised-with-artificial-intelligence/news-story/66461acffac4d1609715957264192e8a
https://www.theaustralian.com.au/science/brain-cancer-treatments-to-be-revolutionised-with-artificial-intelligence/news-story/66461acffac4d1609715957264192e8a
https://hope1032.com.au/stories/life/news/2021/in-a-covid-world-telehealth-is-improving-the-way-patients-are-cared-for-by-doctors/
https://theorg.com/insights/australias-digital-health-boom-and-the-seven-players-driving-it
https://healthvoices.org.au/issues/apr-2021/consumers-driving-change-in-health-care/
https://healthvoices.org.au/issues/apr-2021/health-consumers-changing-the-system-looking-to-2031/
https://www.croakey.org/organisational-change-is-required-to-address-endemic-poor-workplace-behaviour-in-hospitals/
https://www.australianageingagenda.com.au/research/telehealth-consultations-rise-during-covid/
https://www.australianageingagenda.com.au/research/telehealth-consultations-rise-during-covid/
https://medicalrepublic.com.au/do-ai-doctors-dream-of-electric-patients/44181
https://insideageing.com.au/respect-independence-and-medical-support-valued-for-aged-care-residents/

02/07/2021
06/07/2021

09/07/2021

27/07/2021

29/07/2021

19/08/2021

26/08/2021

28/08/2021
2/9/2021

12/09/2021

13/09/2021
16/09/2021

16/09/2021

16/09/2021

20/09/2021

29/09/2021

9/10/2021

10/10/2021

10/10/2021
13/10/2021

14/10/2021

19/10/2021

Berkovsky
Westbrook

Siette

Coiera

Zurynski

Clay-Williams

Raban

Raban
Raban

Li, J

Braithwaite

Westbrook

Raban

Akbar

Lamprell

Mitchell

Mitchell

Mitchell

Mitchell
Mitchell

Dai-Keller

Mitchell

Defence project for cyber security

Editorial: Don’t blame aged care workers for
not getting vaccinated

New study reveals group excursions boost
happiness

Researchers analyzed 4,063 papers on tools
to help guide care. Only 12 were replications

Funding supports Australians living with rare
disease

Community asked to have its say on new
hospital

Time is running out on antibiotic misuse,
experts say

Concerns grow over antibiotic use

Antibiotic use in Australian aged care ‘too
high’

Large variation in laboratory tests for chest
pain in emergency departments

Patient safety and empowering the workforce

University, provider collaboration aims to
boost medication safety

Seven in ten residents receive antibiotics:
study

Student feature on Saba Akbar

Automatic COVID vaccine appointments may
shift reluctance

Hospitalisation for even minor injury affects
chances of finishing school

Lasting learning impact of injury on kids

Lasting learning impact of injury on kids

Sick kids struggle for years at school

Asthma hospitalisation cuts high school
completion rates

Formula milk trials are not reliable, warn
researchers

Injury and illness on kids’ academic
performance
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Newcastle Herald

Sydney Morning Herald

Aged Care News
Inside Ageing

STAT News

Mirage News

Daily Telegraph

Aged Care Insite

Pharmacy Daily
Inside Ageing
Australian Senior

Hospital Healthcare
Europe

MJA InSight+

Australian Ageing
Agenda

Australian Ageing
Agenda

Deeble Institute
Research Newsletter

MIJA InSight+

The Lighthouse

7NEWS.com.au and
syndication Australia-
wide with readership of
16 million

Daily Mail UK with
readership 72 million

The Sunday Times

The Lighthouse

Imperial News (Imperial

College London)

ABC Regional radio
stations


https://www.smh.com.au/national/don-t-blame-aged-care-workers-for-not-getting-vaccinated-20210705-p586xl.html
https://insideageing.com.au/group-excursions-boost-happiness-in-older-people-new-study/
https://www.statnews.com/2021/07/26/clinical-decision-support-replication-algorithms/
https://www.agedcareinsite.com.au/2021/08/time-is-running-out-on-antibiotic-misuse-experts-say/
https://insightplus.mja.com.au/2021/34/patient-safety-and-empowering-the-workforce/
https://lighthouse.mq.edu.au/article/october-2021/asthma-hospitalisation-cuts-high-school-completion-rates
https://www.imperial.ac.uk/news/231174/formula-milk-trials-reliable-warn-researchers/
https://www.imperial.ac.uk/news/231174/formula-milk-trials-reliable-warn-researchers/

19/10/2021

20/10/2021

20/10/2021

25/10/2021

1/11/2021

1/11/2021

10/11/2021

16/11/2021

19/11/2021

24/11/2021

29/11/2021

01/12/2021

02/12/2021
03/12/2021

07/12/2021

Seaman

Hutchinson

Dai Keller

Fraile Navarro

Lystad

Braithwaite

Coiera

Magrabi

Lo

Braithwaite

Braithwaite

Harrison

Hardie

Churruca

Harrison

Using routine aged care data to inform better
quality care

New grants support preliminary research

Questions raised over reliability of
international formula milk trials

Living guidelines for care of kids and teens
with Covid-19

‘You can expect the actual concussions to be
10 times this data’: Medicos call for rugby
codes to do more

Prof Jeffrey Braithwaite recognised as

outstanding health leader

The Australian’s Research magazine takes a
deep dive into research

What could the hospital of the future look
like?

How music is helping children with hearing
loss

Focus on rollout in low and middle income
countries

Climate change, human health and healthcare
systems

Addressing capability gaps in leadership

Telehealth patients missing out on pathology

Project to investigate building a culture of
safety in Australian RACF

CALD cancer patients can face different risks
in the healthcare system
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ELDAC blog

Central Coast
Community News

Science Media Exchange
- Scimex

MSN Belgium

Science Media Exchange

Sydney Morning Herald

Healthcare Channel

Campus Morning Mail

The Australian

The Lighthouse

The Lighthouse

Croakey

MJA InSight+

Australian Ageing
Agenda

RACGP News

Nursing and Midwifery
Journal News

ABC News


https://www.eldac.com.au/TabId/4888/ArtMID/10320/ArticleID/2957/Using-routine-aged-care-data-to-inform-better-quality-care.aspx
https://www.scimex.org/newsfeed/formula-milk-trials-not-reliable,-study-finds
https://www.scimex.org/newsfeed/formula-milk-trials-not-reliable,-study-finds
https://www.scimex.org/newsfeed/living-guidelines-for-care-of-kids-and-teens-with-covid-19
https://healthcarechannel.co/prof-jeffrey-braithwaite-recognized-as-outstanding-health-leader/
https://lighthouse.mq.edu.au/article/november-2021/what-could-the-hospital-of-the-future-look-like
https://lighthouse.mq.edu.au/article/november-2021/how-music-is-helping-children-with-hearing-loss#:%7E:text=All%2Dround%20benefits%3A%20The%20research,well%20as%20help%20emotional%20regulation.
https://insightplus.mja.com.au/2021/45/climate-change-human-health-and-health-care-systems/
https://www.abc.net.au/news/2021-12-07/cancer-support-group-helping-multicultural-patients-healthcare/100653476
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