

AUSTRALIAN INSTITUTE OF HEALTH INNOVATION

AIHI IN THE MEDIA - HIGHLIGHTS FOR 2021 Date Investigator Title Source 3/01/2021 Laranjo, Coiera This one thing can help you walk an extra mile MSN every day, science says 3/01/2021 Laranjo, Coiera This one thing can help you walk an extra mile Yahoo every day, science says 5/01/2021 Laranjo, Coiera Fitness Apps, Trackers Boost Physical Activity Drugs.com 6/01/2021 Georgiou Telehealth is here to stay MQ Lighthouse 13/01/2021 Raban Study highlights data gaps Australian Ageing Agenda 15/01/2021 Laranjo, Coiera How to keep fitness resolutions past January CNN 16/01/2021 Laranjo, Coiera Scientists say tracking your steps really does World Economic Forum make you walk more 21/01/2021 Siette Brain Bootcamp Australian Association of Gerontology Website 22/01/2021 Georgiou Telehealth consulting booming Croakey.org 24/01/2021 Siette **Brain Bootcamp** SkyNews TV 25/01/2021 ABC News TV Siette **Brain Bootcamp** Braithwaite AHHA Healthcare in 5/02/2021 **COVID** scholarships Brief 5/02/2021 Ludlow Report identifies residents' care priorities Australian Ageing Agenda 8/02/2021 The disease of kings - one in ten Australians The Conversation Nguyen has gout 11/02/2021 Braithwaite COVID PhD scholarships MQ Health Bulletin 11/02/2021 Westbrook Creating cultures of safety and respect MQ Health Bulletin conference 12/02/2021 Coiera Data dearth Cosmos Magazine 14/02/2021 NSW's worst hospitals for mistakes, Hibbert Sydney Morning Herald infections, care 22/02/2021 Ludlow Finding out what matters to residents Aged Care Insite 2/03/2021 Hibbert New research consortium to help answer Inside Ageing questions about aged care 3/03/2021 Hibbert Australian Consortium for Aged Care Aged Care Weekly

3/03/2021	Hibbert	New group launches to improve aged care quality	Australian Ageing Agenda
15/03/2021	Lystad	Cycling and brain injury	ABC PM
17/03/2021	Liu	Brain cancer treatments to be revolutionised with AI	The Australian
18/03/2021	Georgiou	In a COVID World: Telehealth is improving the way patients are cared for by doctors	Hope 103.2 Radio
21/03/2021	Lystad	Brain injury	MQ The Pulse
25/03/2021	Westbrook	Member profile	Deeble Institute Research Newsletter
25/03/2021	Coiera	Charting Australia's healthcare journey into the age of artificial intelligence	Deeble Institute Research Newsletter
26/03/2021	Coiera	Australia's Digital Health Boom and the Seven Players Driving It	The Org
1/04/2021	Braithwaite	Shifting gears	Croakey.org
8/04/2021	Siette	Covid's surprise home care circuit breaker	Community Care Review
12/04/2021	Westbrook	Aged care	ABC The Health Report
16/04/2021	Lystad	Concussion has become sport's own pandemic	The Australian
			The Dily Telegraph
		Concussion in sport: AFL, NRL and rugby union's concussion denial is sport's pandemic	The Herald Sun
			The Courier Mail
			The Advertiser
		Sport concussion is what smoking was to lung cancer	And nationwide syndications
20/04/2021	Braithwaite	Consumers driving change in health care	CHF Health Voices
20/04/2021	Zurynski	Health consumers changing the system	CHF Health Voices
21/04/2021	Westbrook	Organisational change is required to address "endemic" poor workplace behaviour in hospitals	Croakey
23/04/2021	Dai	GP telehealth use in aged care peaked in April, August	Australian Ageing Agenda
23/04/2021	Lyell	Do Als have electric dreams?	Medical Republic
29/04/2021	Ludlow	Respect, independence, and medical support valued for aged care residents	Inside Ageing
12/05/2021	Westbrook	Budget lays foundation for reform	Pharmacy Daily
31/05/2021	Yin, Ellis	A tool for good: how video games helped Nelson during lockdown	Sydney Morning Herald
- •			The Age
01/06/2021	Yin, Ellis	Playing Pokémon Go can keep you sane	PC World
02/06/2021	Coiera	Al in healthcare has a PR problem	The Brilliant
17/06/2021	Berkovsky	Nine out of ten health apps harvest data	The Guardian
17/06/2021	Berkovsky	Online mobile health apps have serious problems with privacy	UK Daily Mail

02/07/2021	Berkovsky	Defence project for cyber security	Newcastle Herald
06/07/2021	Westbrook	Editorial: Don't blame aged care workers for not getting vaccinated	Sydney Morning Herald
09/07/2021	Siette	New study reveals group excursions boost happiness	Aged Care News Inside Ageing
27/07/2021	Coiera	Researchers analyzed 4,063 papers on tools to help guide care. Only 12 were replications	STAT News
29/07/2021	Zurynski	Funding supports Australians living with rare disease	Mirage News
19/08/2021	Clay-Williams	Community asked to have its say on new hospital	Daily Telegraph
26/08/2021	Raban	Time is running out on antibiotic misuse, experts say	Aged Care Insite
28/08/2021	Raban	Concerns grow over antibiotic use	Pharmacy Daily
2/9/2021	Raban	Antibiotic use in Australian aged care 'too high'	Inside Ageing Australian Senior
12/09/2021	Li, J	Large variation in laboratory tests for chest pain in emergency departments	Hospital Healthcare Europe
13/09/2021	Braithwaite	Patient safety and empowering the workforce	MJA InSight+
16/09/2021	Westbrook	University, provider collaboration aims to boost medication safety	Australian Ageing Agenda
16/09/2021	Raban	Seven in ten residents receive antibiotics: study	Australian Ageing Agenda
16/09/2021	Akbar	Student feature on Saba Akbar	Deeble Institute Research Newsletter
20/09/2021	Lamprell	Automatic COVID vaccine appointments may shift reluctance	MJA InSight+
29/09/2021	Mitchell	Hospitalisation for even minor injury affects chances of finishing school	The Lighthouse
9/10/2021	Mitchell	Lasting learning impact of injury on kids	7NEWS.com.au and syndication Australia- wide with readership o 16 million
10/10/2021	Mitchell	Lasting learning impact of injury on kids	Daily Mail UK with readership 72 million
10/10/2021	Mitchell	Sick kids struggle for years at school	The Sunday Times
13/10/2021	Mitchell	Asthma hospitalisation cuts high school completion rates	The Lighthouse
14/10/2021	Dai-Keller	Formula milk trials are not reliable, warn researchers	Imperial News (Imperia College London)
19/10/2021	Mitchell	Injury and illness on kids' academic performance	ABC Regional radio stations

19/10/2021	Seaman	Using routine aged care data to inform better quality care	ELDAC blog
20/10/2021	Hutchinson	New grants support preliminary research	Central Coast Community News
20/10/2021	Dai Keller	Questions raised over reliability of international formula milk trials	Science Media Exchange - Scimex
			MSN Belgium
25/10/2021	Fraile Navarro	Living guidelines for care of kids and teens with Covid-19	Science Media Exchange
1/11/2021	Lystad	'You can expect the actual concussions to be 10 times this data': Medicos call for rugby codes to do more	Sydney Morning Herald
1/11/2021	Braithwaite	Prof Jeffrey Braithwaite recognised as outstanding health leader	Healthcare Channel
			Campus Morning Mail
10/11/2021	Coiera	The Australian's Research magazine takes a deep dive into research	The Australian
16/11/2021	Magrabi	What could the hospital of the future look like?	The Lighthouse
19/11/2021	Lo	How music is helping children with hearing loss	The Lighthouse
24/11/2021	Braithwaite	Focus on rollout in low and middle income countries	Croakey
29/11/2021	Braithwaite	Climate change, human health and healthcare systems	MJA InSight+
01/12/2021	Harrison	Addressing capability gaps in leadership	Australian Ageing Agenda
02/12/2021	Hardie	Telehealth patients missing out on pathology	RACGP News
03/12/2021	Churruca	Project to investigate building a culture of safety in Australian RACF	Nursing and Midwifery Journal News
07/12/2021	Harrison	CALD cancer patients can face different risks in the healthcare system	ABC News